MAYFIELD FESTIVAL ORDER FORM No.of [ Priceper | Tota

seats seat

Friday 25 April — London Concertante

Saturday 26th April - The Oboe Band

Monday 28th April - David Watkins

Tuesday 29th April - An Evening of Words and Music

Wednesday 30th April - Steven Osborne

Thursday 1st May - A Step Out of Time

Friday 2nd May - Sir Thomas Allen in concert

Saturday 3rd May - Organ concert by Dame Gillian Weir

Sunday 4th May - Serenade by Candlelight

Monday 5th May - The King's Singers in Renaissance Mood

Monday 5th May - The King's Singers in Concert

Tuesday 6th May - Onyx Brass in Concert

Wednesday 7th May - The Sacconi Quartet

Thursday 8th May - Sir Peter Maxwell Davies

Friday 9th May - Jazz with the Silk Street Hot Seven

Saturday 10th May - Zum - 'Gypsy Tango Inferno'

Sunday 11th May - Monteverdi Vespers

IMPORTANT NOTES

If there are no tickets left at the price you ordered, we send automatically the next price available. If you do not
want to accept this alternative, please tick this box []

Please note that middle price tickets also apply to seats behind the performers. Payment may be made by credit card
(Visa, MasterCard, Switch) or cheque made payable to MAYFIELD FESTIVAL. Please enclose a stamp addressed
envelope for the return of your tickets.

CARD NUMBER: | __|_ ||| Pl ]__|_| CCV No. (see below): |__|__|__|

[ Exp.date / / Issue no. ___ (Switch only)

CARD SECURITY NUMEES

3 DIGITS

PLEASE USE CAPITAL LETTERS:

NG et e sttt e e et s e e sre et e et ee e r e aeneas
AQAIESS: ....vvveeverercesie e et ees st et s st st st ensess s sssrassaseassesaesae e sanren T92k £85I 8yoc 2881
SONEE BONED
DIZEVT O MEOS
............................................. Daytime Telephone Number: .........ccccoevevrerennene.
SIGNALUIE: weveeeeveeeee s veeeeeeeeeesees e seereesnnnes DATES | | 12008 The CCV number, which provides you

with protection against fraudulent use

of your account, consists of the last
This ticket order form should be sent to: three digits on the back of your card.

Festival Box Office, PO Box 324, Mayfield, East Sussex,TN20 6WA




